
44
0

20
40

0
20

740
20

500
20

180 20

90 90

14
0

270 110

14
0

R15 R15

R10
746

15
1

14
6

20
3

20
0

60

72

100 340 110 55

A

R15 R15
R15 R15

55110
340100

44
6

10
0

10
0

20

1

A (2 : 1)

MAIN DIMENSIONS

Mono edge

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 8765432

A

B

C

E

D

F F

E

D

C

B

A

Technical Data Sheet
LAGOM-50-18
Description

C

Sheet/sheets

18197

Drawing number

1:5
Size

Mass
 kg

DateApproved by

DateDesigned by

A3

VS 07.02.2019
Item

General tolerance

Rev

1/6

Siphon replaced, design cover removed
Change description

19.06.2025
Designed by
VS

Date

Scale



60
0

740

44
0

80
80

22
0

WORKTOP ASSEMBLY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 8765432

A

B

C

E

D

F F

E

D

C

B

A

Technical Data Sheet
LAGOM-50-18
Description

C

Sheet/sheets

18197

Drawing number

1:5
Size

Mass
 kg

DateApproved by

DateDesigned by

A3

VS 07.02.2019
Item

General tolerance

Rev

2/6

Siphon replaced, design cover removed
Change description

19.06.2025
Designed by
VS

Date

Scale



BB

C

C

768
800 Min.

16

90
0

B-B

30

600

570
550

28
7 D

C-C

Huom!  
Tarvittaessa kaapin väliseinää ja 
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